



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7312 of 2025

Pankaj Kumar Singh Alias Golu Yadav

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Adarsh Kumar Rai, Swapnesh Singh, Sr. Advocate
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

On the prayer made by learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on May 21, 2026, as fresh, before appropriate Court.

May 11, 2026
Dev

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)